
"

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J "J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J "J

"J

"J

"J"J!(

"J

"J

"J
"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J
"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J"J

"J

"J
"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

!(

"J

"J"J"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

!(

"J

"J
"J

"J

"J

"J
"J
"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J
"J

"J

"J

"J"J!(

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

"J

Tundra Lake

Half Cabin
Lake

Ch'akajabena Lake

Two Lakes

Stony Glacier

Stoney
Glacier

Post
Lake

Flahart
Lake

Tishimna
Lake

Kutokbuna
Lake

North
Lime
Lake

South
Lime
Lake

Tired
Pup

Glacier

Kenibuna
Lake

Black
and Tan
Glacier

Telaquana
Lake

Hidden
River
Lake

Jimmy
Lake

Halfway
Lake

Whitefish
Lake

Trout
Lake

Styx
Lake

Gorley
Lake

Shamrock Lake

Revelation
Glacier

Hagen
Lake

Sheep
Lake

East
Lime
Lake

Salmon
Berry
Lake

Marsh
Lake

Max
Lake

Puntilla
Lake

CRI

Another River

Ga
ga

rya
h R

ive
r

Sw
ift

Riv
er

Gnat Creek

Hoo
k Creek

Mulchatna River

Neacola
Rive

r

Cheeneetnuk River

Stony River

Skwentna River

Pass Creek

Big River

Hoholitna River

Can Creek

Tatlawiksu
k Rive

r

Kri stin Cre ek

Shoeleather Creek

Eagle Mountain Creek

Emerald Creek

North
Fork Swift R

ive
r

Merrill River

Chilligan River

South Fork Hoholitna River

Telaquana River

Necons River

North Fork Big River

Indian Creek
Happy River

Pta
rm

iga
n C

ree
k

Sty
x R

ive
r

South Fork Kuskokwim River

Po
st R

i ve
r

Little Underhill Creek

Igitna River

Caribou Snare Creek

Stink River

Rock Cree
k

Cr
yst

al
Cr

eek

Hungry Creek

Boulder Creek

Trail Creek

Portage Creek

Hartman River

Tu
nka

les
hn

a C
ree

k

Chakachatna River

Underhill Creek

Fish
Creek

West Fork Indian Creek

Midd
le Fo

rk
Ku

sko
kw

im
Riv

er

Tired Pup Creek

Nagishlamina River

Tlikakila River

Chickak River

Muskeg Creek

Summit Creek

Ku
sko

kw
im

Riv
er

Sheep Creek

Johnson Creek

Moose Creek
Bla

ck
Cr

eek

Lyman Fork

Gl
aci

er
Cr

eek

Elutuli Creek

North Fork Big River

Denny Creek

Canyon Creek

Dalzell Creek

Squaw Creek

Sheep Creek

Puntilla Creek

Threemile Creek

Door Creek

Pa
ss F

ork

Wolverine Creek
Bru

sh Creek

Timber Creek Mudd
y Creek

Ea
stF

ork
Ind

ian
Cre

ek

MSS

LIM LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

2016

2009

1957
2013

1981

2016

1972
1972

2015

1993

2015

2005

1981

2004

1957

1994

1991

2013

2009

20151997

1988

2016

1993

2015

2013

2005

2013

2005

1959

1963

2009

2004

1972

2016

1968

1994

1957

2013

1994

1993

1993

2013

2015

1981

2005

2015

2005

2013

2009

1993
2005

2013

2005

2015

1957

1992

2015

2013

1990

1974

1990

2016

1990

2009

1997

1997

1997

1997

2015

1988

Lime Village

MSS

SWS

Disclaimer: No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these data for
individual or aggregate use with other data. Original data were compiled from various sources. This information may not meet National Map
Accuracy Standards. This product was developed through digital means and may be updated without notification.
The information displayed on this map should be used for graphic display only. For official land status information, refer to Cadastral Survey
plats, Master Title plats, and landstatus case-files.

Produced by Alaska Fire Service GIS Team
Map created: 4/12/2017 

CONTOUR INTERVAL 100 FEET
NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988

CONTOURS AND SPOT ELEVATIONS MAY NOT MEET NATIONAL MAP ACCURACY STANDARDS

±0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Miles

Native Allotments

LIME HILLSStructures
Protection Level
"J Critical
"J Full
"J Non-Sensitive
"J Avoid
"J Unknown

Other Known Sites
Protection Level
!( Critical
!( Full
!( Non-Sensitive
!( Avoid
!( Unknown

Fire History
2010 - 2016
2000 - 2009
1990 - 1999
1980 - 1989

1970 - 1979
1960 - 1969
1950 - 1959
1940 - 1949

LIME HILLS


